Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD (CIN:L27101WB1985P1.C071996)

2. Scrip Code 532614 Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity .

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)}(b)/Reg. 31(1){c)
a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/06/2021
b. If under 31(1)(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Annexure - |

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2{Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3{Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
41Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? No
5|Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities as on 30/06/2021

)

Shareholding as
Shareholding a % assuming
as a % of total No of shares full conversion of
no. of shares Underlying |convertible Number of shares  Number of
(calcutated as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding |securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise |equity
No. of shares per SCRR, securities (IX) convertible |percentage of shares (XII) encumbered (XII)  |shares held
No. of futly No.of Partly junderlying  |Total 1957) No of Voting Rights securiies  |diluted share As a % of Asa % of |in
Category of |Nos. of paid up equity |paid-up equity|Depository  [nos.shares held |(VIiI) Class eg:x |Class egy |Total Total as a |(including  |capital) total total dematerializ
Categ |shareholder {sharehoide |shares held shares held [Receipts (VI=(IV)+ As a % of % of Warrants)  [{(X)=(VID+(X) As shares shares ed form
ory (h () rs (1) [\ (V) (V) {(V)+(Vh (A+B+C2) (A+B+C) {(X) a % of (A+B+C2)|No. (a) held (b} No. (a) held (b) (XiV)
(A) Promoter & 11 60764846 o} 60764846 69.1047] 60764846 0 60764846 69.1047 0 69.1047 0 0.0000] 60764846] 100.0000| 60764846
Promoter
group
(B) Pubtic 11273 27166758 0 27166758 30.8953| 27166758 0 27166758 30.8953 0 30.8953 0 0.0000 NA 26409787
(<) Non NA
Promoter -
Non Public
(C1) [Shares NA NA
underlying
DRs
(C2) |Shares held NA
by
Employee
Trusts
Totat 11284 87931604 0 87931604 100.0000f 87931604 0 87931604] 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 87174633
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(a)

(2}
(a)

(b}

IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD
Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding p

‘Category & Name of the
‘Shareholders (1)

Indian

‘Individuals/Hindu undivided

Family

'SURESH KUMAR PATNi

ANKIT PATNI
ROHIT PATNI

.SARITA PATNI

Central Government/State

_Government(s)

iFmanciaI Institutions/Banks
:Any Other {specify)
‘Bodies Corporate

‘SUANVI TRADING &

INVESTMENT COMPANY
PVTLTD

{INVESCO FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED
‘PODDAR MECH TECH

SERVICES PVT LTD

‘VASUPUJYA ENTERPRISES

PVT LTD

‘ASTABHUJA PROPERTIES
‘PRIVATE LIMITED

'SHREYANSH LEAFIN PVT. LTD
WHITESTONE SUPPLIERS

PRIVATE LIMITED

. Sub Totai

:Forelgn

Individuals (Non-Resident

individuals/Foreign Individuals)

Government

Institutions

‘lForexgn Portfotio Investor
-Any Other (specify)
‘Sub Total

Toal Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group
(AJANDHAN)

~

650764846

No. of fully
‘paid up
requity Partly paid-up
shares held equity shares
(V) neld (V) !
|
851800 o
466200 0
175600 o
175000 0
35000 0]
59913046 ; 0:
15073046 0
10871250 0
10633750, o
10600000 o
6335000 o
3950000 0
2450000 0|
60764846

atiern of the Promoter and Promoter Gro }on 30/06/2021

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(vh

Total

iNos shares
sheld

(VI=(IV)+

V)V

851800

465200
175600
175000

35000

58913046

15073046

10871250

10833750

10600000

6335000

3950000

2450000/
60764846

50764846

Sharehold
ing %
calculated
as per
SCRR
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Vi

09687
05302/
01997

0.1990
0.0398

£68.1360

17.1418
123633
12.0832
12 0548
7.2045
4.4921

27863
69.1047

0.0000'

69.1047

No of Voling Rights

)

securities (IX)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

iTotal as
; la % of
i jTotal
| Voting
:Class y Total rights
0. 851800, 09687
0 466200° 05302
0 1756000 01997
0, 175000 01990,
0. 35000 00338
0] 59913046 68 1360
0. 15073046 17 1418,
0, 10871250, 12 3633
0 10633750 120932
0: 10800000 120548
0, 6335000 7.2045
0, 3950000, 44921
0 2450000! 2.7863
0, 60764846, 691047
o 0 00000

Q680764846 691047

No of
shares

Underlying
outstanding :
convertible |
securities
{including
Warrants)
{X)

L ocoo

2.

Shareholdin
gasa%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertibie
securities
(as a
ipercentage
of diluted
ishare
icapital) |
HXD=(VI+(X
iYAs a % of
{A+B+C2)
0.9687
05302
0.1997
01990/
0.0398.
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
68.1360
17.1418
12.3633
120932
12,0548
7.2045
4.4921
27863
69.1047 |
0.0000
0.0000
00000
00000
0.0000
0.0000
591047

Number of Locked in

shares (XI) .
Asa %ol
.total shares |
No. {a) “held (b)

o 00000
0 00000
0 00000
0. 0 0000
0, 00000,
0 00000
0. 00000
0 0 oooog
0, 00000
oz 00000,
o; 00000,
0. 00000
o 00000
o; 00000
oi 00000,
o: 00000
0 00000,
0, 00000
of 0.0000
of 00000
o 00000:
0 0.0000;
o 00000’

0 0 0000 B0764846°

Number of shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (X1if)

iNumber of

‘equuty
shares held
Asa%of lin
total :demnateriali
shares zed form
neld(d)  (XIV)
1000000 851800
1000000 456200
100.0000 175600
100.0000° - 175000
100.0000' 35000
0.0000° 0
00000 0
0.0000 0
100.0000] 59913046
100.0000 15073046
100.0000 10871250
100.0000; 10633750
100.0000! 10600000
100.0000, 6335000
1000000, 3950000
100.0000] 2450000
100.0000; 60764846
£.0000! 0
0.0000' 0
00000 0
0.0000 0
0.0000 0
0.0000 0
1000000 50764846
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IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD

|Category & Name of the
-Shareholders (1)
‘Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

(i) iAny Other (specify)

‘Sub Total

Central Government / State

(2) ‘Government(s) / President of India

(3)  Non-Institutions

(a) ‘Individuals-
‘i, Individual shareholders holding
:nominal share capital upto Rs.2
‘lakhs
ii.Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of !
Rs.2 lakhs

(b)  NBFCs registered with RBI

(c) ‘Employee Trusts

R ‘Overseas Depositories (holding
(d) ‘DRs) (balancing figure)
(e) . Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate
_Clearing Member

‘Non Resident individuat

_PAN (Il)

(b} ‘Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors
(e) :Foreign Portfolio Investors

(fy  Financial Institutions / Banks

(9) Insurance Companies

(h) ‘Provident Funds / Pension Funds

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the P_hblic shareholder as

iNos. of
sharehold
iers (1)

10937

186"

94:

51

})/06/2021
No. of fully
paid up Partly paid
equity :up equity
shares held ‘shares
() “held (V)

0 0
14323220 0
10872755 0
1450392 0

336700 0
183191 0

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

)

i
Sharehol
iding % i
‘calculate | i
d as per
Total :SCRR ;
nos.shares 1957) As |
held a % of i
(VID=(IV)+  (A+B+C2
(V)+(VD) ) vy Class x
0 0.0000: 0
14323220 162890 14323220,
10872755  12.3650 10872755
1450392 1.6495 1450392
336700  0.3829° 336700
183191 0.2083. 183191

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

0

No of Voting Rights

‘Class y Total

14323220

10872755

1450392
336700

183191

Total as a
1% of Total
|Voting
irights

0.0000

16.2890

12.3650

1.6495'
03829

0.2083.

No of
shares
Underlying
outstanding. :
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)
(X)

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible

isecurities (as

a percentage
of diluted

:share capital)

(XE=(VIN+HX)

:As a % of
A+B+C2)

0.0000.

116.2890'

12.3650

16495
03829

02083

Number of
shares
piedged or
otherwise
| encumbered
xy

Number of Locked in
shares_ (Xihy
t
| i
| |
iAs a%
: ;of total
i No. |shares
As a % of {(Not |held
totat  iappli {(Not
;. shares icable applica

No. {a) held (b} ) (a) ble) (b)

0 0.0000 | NA

i
0 00000 = NA .
0 | 00000 | NA
6 00000 NA
0 . 00000 NA
0 | 00000 NA

Number of
equity
shares
held in
demateria
lized form
(XIVy

14280349

10674655

934392
336700

183191
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IMPEX FERRC TECH LTD

i H % i | i i ) i i i i H H
Table 1li - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as 33/06/2021 i | } ‘ ; | i
’ ! | | [ ! ; Number of
‘ | ; ! shares
| i : i pledged or
| : :  Number of Voting Rights held in each class of . : i otherwise
i ‘ securities (IX) Shareholding | Nymber of Locked in | encumbered
| ! No of Voting Rights | asa% shares (X} (X
: ; ‘ : : ' assuming full ‘
! Sharehol | ‘ No of conversion of | !
i ; ding % : : shares convertible
; : calculate ; i ; Underlying isecurities (as | ; 1As a % {Number of
i ‘Nos. of d as per . ; : outstanding a percentage : : [of total |equity
No. of fully ishares Total SCRR. ! : ; convertible {of diluted : ‘ iNo. ishares |shares
; paid up [Partly paid-underlying |nos.shares [1957) As: : ‘Total as a {securities share capital) | { Asa % of (Not iheld held in
; Nos. of equity up equity :Depository held a % of i 1% of Total [(including  [{(XD=(Vil)+(X) | total  :appli [(Not demateria
§Calegory & Name of the sharehold |shares held ishares Receipts  [(VI=(IV)+ {(A+B+C2: ! Voting Warrants) :Asa % of shares |cable |applica |lized form
‘Shareholders (f) PAN (1) ers () (V) ‘held (V) (VD) (V)+(VI) ) (VII)  Class x Class y :Total rights X ‘A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) ) (@) ble) (b) |(XIV)
Trusts » 1] 500 0! 0 5000 0.0008 500 0 500 0.0008 0 0.0006 0 ©0.0000 | NA ! 500
‘Sub Total : 11273 27166758’ 0 0 27166758 308953 27166758 0. 27166758  30.8953 -0 30,8953 0 © 00000 @ NA 126409787
‘Total Public Shareholding : : :
(B)}=(B){(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 11273: 27166758 0 0 27166758: 308953 27166758 0 27166758 30.8953 0 30.8953 0 0.0000 NA | 26409787
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IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD

Table lv - Statement Showing shareholding} pattern of the Non Promotgsr - NonF 3shareholdér ason 30/O$/2021

Category & Name of the
Sharehotders (i}
{Custodian / DR Holder

‘Employee Benefit Trust (under
SEBI (Share based Employee
Benefit) Regulations. 2014)

:Total Non Promoter - Non Public
‘Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)

PAN (Il

"No of

sharehold :shares held

rers (1)

j

‘No. of fully
paid up .
equity

(V)

iheld (V)

Partly paid-§
up equity
shares

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(Vh

Total

‘nos.share

s held
(VI=(1v)
+ {1V

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR.
1957)
Asa%
of
(A+B+C2
) (VI

IClass x

0.0000!

securities (IX)
No of Voting Rights

Class y

Total

)|

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

No of
shares
Underlying
‘outstanding
:convertible
Total as a securities
% of Total (including

:Voting Warrants)
*irights (X)
0.0000 0

o

Total
Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital) .

HXD=(VIN+(X)
\As a % of

A+B+C2)

0.0000!

Number of Locked in
shares (XII}

. As a% of
total
shares

No. (a) ¢ held (b)

0! 0.0000;

e) lcable
(a)

Number of
shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbere
d (XIih

Asa
% of
total
share
No. s

{Not held
appl [(Not
icabliappli

) (b)

NA | NA

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form
(Xiv)

0
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IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD
Annexure

)

%Table V - Statement showing details of signiﬂcantA beneficial owner

s as on 30/06/2021

Date of
creation /
acquition of
significant
Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, |beneficial
Details of the (SBO) Details of the registered owner whether direct or indirect: interest
(1 (1 Whether by virtue of: (Ili) (V)
Rights on
distributable Exercise
PAN / Passport PAN / Passport dividend or any of
No. in case of a No. in case of a other distribution |Exercise |significant
SrNo |Name foreign national |Nationality Name foreign national {Nationality |Shares (%) [Voting rights (%) |(%) of control |influence




